REFRESHMENTS LIST 2026

Final numbers and dietary requirements must be confirmed 10 days prior to your event.

BEVERAGES

All Day Tea, Coffee and Biscuits
Tea, Coffee and Biscuits Per serving

Tea and coffee

Fruit Juices (Per Litre Jug)
Still Water, 750ml
Sparkling Water 750 ml
FOOD

Assorted Danish Pastries
Assorted Muffins

Packet of Crisps

Fruit Bowl (6 pieces)
Brownies (chocolate orange)
Bacon Roll

Sausage Roll

Egg roll

Biscuits (individually wrapped)

Dietary Information: All our menus can be adapted to meet dietary requirements.
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£15.00

£6.00

£4.00

£9.00

£3.75

£3.75

£4.00

£3.50

£1.75

£13.50

£4.00

£4.50

£4.50

£4.00

£1.50

As allergens are present in our kitchen and some of our ingredients have ‘'may contain’ warnings, we cannot guarantee

menu items will be completely free from a particular allergen.
All our prices are inclusive of VAT at the current rate.



