

REFRESHMENTS LIST 2026

Final numbers and dietary requirements must be confirmed 10 days prior to your event.

BE'	VER	AG	ES

All Day Tea, Coffee and Biscuits	£15.00
Tea, Coffee and Biscuits Per serving	£6.00
Tea and coffee	£4.00
Fruit Juices (Per Litre Jug)	£9.00
Still Water, 750ml	£3.75
Sparkling Water 750 ml	£3.75
FOOD	
Assorted Danish Pastries	£4.00
Assorted Muffins	£3.50
Packet of Crisps	£1.75
Fruit Bowl (6 pieces)	£13.50
Brownies (chocolate orange)	£4.00
Bacon Roll	£4.50
Sausage Roll	£4.50
Egg roll	£4.00
Biscuits (individually wrapped)	£1.50